ASA North East Region Diving Grand Prix 2008 - Leg 1
Aquatic Centre, John Charles Centre

Leeds
09 February 2008

Detailed Results - Synchro

Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Mens Open Platform Synchro

1 Jack Haslam -- City of Sheffield
James Milton -- City of Sheffield
201B 75 20 85 80 85 85 90 80 75 85 9.0 425 51.00 51.00
301B 75 20 70 75 55 65 75 75 80 7.0 80 36.5 43.80 94.80
5233D 5 25 65 65 70 75 80 90 85 85 85 39.0 5850 153.30
105B 5 2.6 6.0 65 6.0 65 80 80 75 85 70 36.0 56.16 209.46
405C 5 31 45 40 65 6.0 65 7.0 80 65 65 30.5 56.73  266.19
206C 5 3.0 75 75 45 65 80 80 80 75 75 375 67.50 333.69

2 Sam Hydes -- City of Sheffield
Ashton Hall -- City of Sheffield
103B 10 2.0 70 70 80 85 70 85 80 85 75 39.0 46.80 46.80
5231D 10 2.0 6.0 60 65 70 6.0 65 6.0 55 65 31.0 37.20 84.00
5251B 10 2.6 65 70 75 80 65 85 75 85 90 39.0 60.84 14484
107B 10 3.0 80 85 40 45 70 80 75 80 75 35,5 63.90 208.74
405B 10 2.8 50 50 80 75 65 80 75 70 75 345 5796 266.70
205C 75 28 80 90 45 60 75 75 85 80 7.0 37.0 6216 328.86

3 Ross Haslam -- City of Sheffield
Max Etherton -- City of Sheffield

103B 5 20 70 6.0 65 65 55 70 70 70 65 33.5 40.20 40.20

401B 5 20 65 70 65 6.0 80 90 75 70 85 37.0 44.40 84.60
5231D 5 21 70 65 7.0 65 80 80 70 80 80 375 4725 131.85
105B 5 2.6 65 70 50 50 70 75 80 80 8.0 35.0 54.60 186.45
403B 5 24 75 75 55 6.0 70 75 75 75 7.0 355 5112  237.57
203B 5 23 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 70 75 60 70 7.0 33.0 4554 28311

4 Yona Knight-Wisdom -- City of Leeds

Josh Dowd -- City of Leeds

103B 10 2.0 75 65 80 8.0 70 75 7.0 80 8.0 38.0 45.60 45.60
403B 10 2.0 70 75 75 75 70 85 75 9.0 85 39.5 47.40 93.00
105B 75 24 65 55 70 6.0 75 70 85 85 85 37.0 53.28 146.28
405C 75 27 6.0 55 50 5.0 65 50 40 40 55 25.0 4050 186.78
5233D 5 2.5 6.0 65 50 55 65 70 70 80 75 33.0 4950 236.28
303C 5 21 50 50 50 5.0 65 70 65 75 7.0 305 3843 274.71
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Dive Height DD El E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Total Points Score

Womens Open Platform Synchro

1 Suzanne Collins -- City of Leeds
Jenny Cowen -- City of Leeds
101B 10 2.0 80 75 85 80 80 90 90 90 90 43.0 51.60 51.60
5331D 10 2.0 65 65 70 70 65 80 75 70 8.0 36.0 43.20 94.80
405B 10 2.8 75 80 6.0 50 70 80 80 75 75 36.5 61.32 156.12
205B 10 2.9 70 75 6.0 50 70 75 75 75 85 355 61.77 217.89
5253B 10 34 70 75 55 50 75 75 65 80 85 35,5 7242 290.31

2 Carol Galashan -- City of Leeds
Helen Galashan -- City of Leeds
101B 10 2.0 70 65 80 65 70 80 85 80 7.0 36.5 43.80 43.80
401B 10 2.0 70 70 75 8.0 80 75 95 90 75 39.0 46.80 90.60
405B 10 2.8 40 40 6.0 5.0 60 70 70 80 65 295 4956 140.16
205B 10 2.9 45 50 75 75 70 70 65 85 8.0 345 60.03 200.19
5253B 10 3.4 6.0 50 6.5 6.0 80 80 80 85 80 36.0 7344 273.63

3 Hannah Starling -- City of Leeds
Saffron Sutcliffe -- City of Leeds

401B 5 20 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 70 6.0 6.0 6.0 65 30.5 36.60 36.60
201B 5 20 65 70 65 6.5 75 80 85 85 8.0 37.5 45.00 81.60
403B 5 24 70 70 65 55 70 75 50 80 75 355 5112 132.72
105B 5 2.6 6.5 6.0 65 55 85 80 75 80 75 36.0 56.16 188.88
5231D 5 21 70 6.0 55 6.0 65 75 60 80 75 335 4221 231.09

4 Aisha Omri -- Bradford Esprit
Beth Horsman -- Bradford Esprit

401B 5 2.0 55 45 50 5.0 60 70 70 70 8.0 31.0 37.20 37.20

201C 5 20 50 50 45 6.0 55 6.0 6.0 60 65 28.0 33.60 70.80
301C 5 16 55 45 55 55 70 65 60 70 75 315 30.24 101.04
103C 5 1.6 45 50 45 50 50 55 55 55 55 26.0 2496 126.00
403C 5 22 45 55 40 40 35 40 25 40 45 20.0 26.40 152.40
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